

1

State of Misconsin 2011 - 2012 LEGISLATURE



ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2011 ASSEMBLY BILL 552

March 1, 2012 - Offered by Representative Kessler.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2	1.	Page 2, line 1: delete "renumbered 939.74 (2) (a) 1. and".
3	2.	Page 2, line 3: delete "1.".
4	3.	Page 2, line 5: delete "(a) 2." and substitute "(ag)".
5	4.	Page 2, line 6: delete "(a) 2." and substitute "(ag)".
6	5.	Page 2, line 7: delete "at any time" and substitute "within 10 years after the
7	commiss	sion of the violation".
8	6.	Page 2, line 10: after "(2)" insert "(ag),".
9		(END)

(END)